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Student Id 20mppl0009
Course Detail M.Pharm (PC) - 1st Year
Name Abhishek Pandey
Father Name Vijay Pandey
Facility None

S.
No. Particulars

Debit
(Rs.)

Credit
(Rs.)

Balance
(Rs.)

Receipt
No. Session

Date &
Time

1. By TransId 37265 dt. 22-06-2020 Bank Transfer
on A/c of Fees (wrong entry)

0.00 0.00 REC/3-
014084

2020-
2021

22/06/2020
- 12:37PM

2. By TransId 37265 dt. 22-06-2020 Bank Transfer
on A/c of Bus (wrong entry)

0.00 0.00 REC/3-
014084

2020-
2021

22/06/2020
- 12:37PM

3. To Fees 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 Dr. POS/3-
0001774

2020-
2021

22/06/2020
- 12:52PM

  60,


